The HMXMUX01 radiation hardened
single 8 to 1 multiplexer is a monolithic
CMOS analog device designed for high
performance and low voltage operation.
It is designed to operate from a single +5V
supply. It features an inhibit pin to open
circuit all signal paths.
All digital inputs have CMOS logic

QML Q+ Equivalent		  No lot specific testing performed.  (2)
QML V Equivalent		  Lot specific testing required in accordance with MIL-PRF-38535 Appendix B.
Ordering Information (1)
Process
M = Mixed Signal
X = SOI
Screen Level
Z = QML V Equivalent (1)
Y = QML Q+ Equivalent (1)
E = Eng. Model (2)
Source
H = Honeywell
Package Designation
G = 16 Pin FP
Total Dose Hardness
F = 3x105 rad (Si)
N = No Level Guaranteed
(1)  This is an equivelent screening flow but not QML qualified.
(2)  Engineering Model Description: Parameters are tested from -55°C to 125°C, 24-hour burn-in, no radiation guarantee.
Part Type
H MX MUX 01 G Z F
Part Number